Calibration certificates in original of protective devices, CTs, PTs, Energy meters etc., as calibrated by the relay testing and      
    meter testing division of KPTCL and other approved agencies.

6. Earth test results of all the earth electrodes disconnecting all the earth leads from them.

Challan/Receipt for having paid Rs. 17,000 /- (IN WORDS) Seventeen Thousand only  towards inspection charges 
under the following Budget Head Non-Plan 0043-00-102-0-01 other taxes and duties on Electricity through E-payment 
only.

Drawing Scrutiny Fees of Rs. 2,600/- (IN WORDS) Two Thousand Six Hundred only  paid vide K2 Challan Ref No 
EL1025004300003003  dated  08/10/2025 is hereby acknowledged.

Digitally Signed by : YANKANNA
                             Electrical Inspector 
                             Bangalore South
 Signed Date             :